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Zahlen

Name:

1 Nutze die Kraft der Fünf. Wie viele sind es zusammen? 

5 + 5 +  5 + 4 =  .......

5 + 5= .......

5 + 5 +  5 + 2 =  .......

5 + 5 +  4=  .......



Silbenkönige
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Antworten
Zahlen
Antworten
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Vorschule

5 + 5 +  5 + 4 =  .......

5 + 5= .......

5 + 5 +  5 + 2 =  .......

5 + 5 +  4=  .......

1 Nutze die Kraft der Fünf. Wie viele sind es zusammen? 

Name:

14

17

10

19


